Route 270 - To High Wycombe

Route 270 - To High Wycombe

Timed Stops (=) () ©® ® () Timed Stops (=) () ® ® (=)
StopNo. 12203 /StandD5 10142 / Stand 2 11304 14213 13860 28547 / Stand 6 StopNo. 12203 /StandD5 10142 / Stand 2 11304 14213 13860 28547 / Stand 6
Route No Elizabeth Quay Victoria Park  Belmont Forum / Abernethy Rd / Hale Rd / High Wycombe Route No Elizabeth Quay VictoriaPark  Belmont Forum / Abernethy Rd / Hale Rd / High Wycombe
) Bus Stn Transfer Stn Wright St Casella PI Hartfield Pk Stn ) Bus Stn Transfer Stn Wright St Casella PI Hartfield Pk Stn
am 270 - - - - 5:54 6:07 am 270 D - - - - 7:37 7:52
270 - - - - 6:23 6:37 270 8:00 8:1 8:23 8:31 8:36 8:52
270 - - - - 6:47 7:01 270 8:59 9:1 9:23 9:31 9:36 9:52
270 6:31 6:44 6:58 7:05 710 7:25 270 9:58 10:10 10:23 10:31 10:36 10:52
270 6:52 7:05 719 7:26 7:31 7:49 270 10:56 11:09 11:22 11:30 11:35 11:52
270 713 7:26 7:40 7:47 7:53 8:13 270 11:55 12:08 12:22 12:30 12:35 12:52 [ )
270 S 7:30 T:45 8:00 8:09 8:15 8:37 pm 270 12:54 1:08 1:22 1:30 1:35 1:52 .
270 H 7:37 7:52 8:07 8:15 8:21 8:37 270 1:54 2:08 2:22 2:30 2:35 2:52 Looki ng
270 7:59 8:14 8:29 8:38 8:44 9:01 270 2:54 3:08 3:22 3:30 3:35 3:52
270 8:26 8:41 8:55 9:03 9:09 9:26 270 3:55 4:09 4:22 4:30 4:35 4:52 for more
270 8:52 9:07 9:21 9:29 9:35 9:52 270 4:55 5:09 5:22 5:30 5:35 5:52 . .
270 9:23 9:38 9:51 9:59 10:05 10:22 270 5:57 6:11 6:24 6:31 6:36 6:52 information?
270 9:53 10:08 10:21 10:29 10:35 10:52 270 6:58 1 T:24 7:31 7:36 7:52
270 10:24 10:39 10:52 11:00 11:05 1:22 270 T:48 8:01 8:14 8:21 8:26 8:42 . i
270 10:54 11:09 11:22 11:30 11:35 11:52 270 8:49 9:02 9:15 9:22 9:27 9:42 Visit us online
270 11:23 11:38 11:52 12:00 12:05 12:22 270 9:49 10:02 10:15 10:22 10:27 10:42 transperth.wa.gov.au
270 11:53 12:08 12:22 12:30 12:35 12:52 270 10:51 11:04 1017 11:23 1:27 11:42 Get the app
pm 270 12:23 12:38 12:52 1:00 1:05 1:22 Download our free
270 1:22 1:37 1:51 1:59 2:04 2:22 am 270 _ _ - - 7:37 7:52 to he|p you p|an your journey_
270 1:50 2:05 2:19 2:27 2:32 2:50 270 R - - - 8:37 8:52
20 A - - - - A 3:02 3:20 210 9:00 9:12 9:25 9:32 9:37 9:52
270 2:23 2:38 2:53 3:01 3:07 3:26 210 9:59 10:1 10:24 10:31 10:36 10:52
270 2:47 3:02 317 3:25 3:31 3:50 210 10:58 11:10 11:23 11:31 11:36 11:52
270 3:08 3:24 3:39 3:47 3:54 414 210 11:58 12:10 12:23 12:31 12:36 12:52
210 3:30 3:47 4:02 4 4:18 4:38 pm 270 12:57 1:10 1:23 1:31 1:36 1:52
270 3:55 4:12 4:21 4:36 4:43 5:02 210 1:57 2:10 2:23 2:31 2:36 2:52
270 4:19 4:31 4:52 5:01 5:08 3:26 210 2:57 3:10 3:23 3:31 3:36 3:52
210 4:45 5:03 5:18 5:26 5:33 5:50 210 3:57 4:10 4:23 4:31 4:36 4:52 Link to the Transperth app
270 5:09 5:28 5:43 5:51 5:57 6:14 270 4:57 5:10 5:23 5:31 5:36 5:52 for Android™ and iPhone®
270 5:23 5:42 5:56 6:04 6:10 6:26 210 5:59 6:11 6:24 6:32 6:37 6:52
210 5:54 6:10 6:23 6:31 6:36 6:52 210 7:01 7:12 7:25 7:32 7:37 7:52 Call us
210 6:26 6:40 6:53 r.01 1:06 T2z 210 7:51 8:02 8:15 8:22 8:27 8:42 InfoLine on 13 62 13
270 6:51 (A1 724 1:32 7:37 1:52 210 8:51 9:02 9:15 9:22 9:27 9:42 (TIS 1314 50)
270 8:00 8:13 8:25 8:32 8:37 8:52 ) L
270 8:50 9:03 9:15 9:22 9:27 9:42 Hearing or speech impaired?
270 9:51 10:03 10:15 10:22 10:27 10:42 Call via NRS on 133 677
270 10:52 11:03 1:15 1:22 1:27 1:42 Visit an InfoCentre at:

A Operates on school days only and departs from Darling Range Sports College at time shown in Hale Rd / Hartfield Pk
column and travels express to Hawtin Rd, Forrestfield.

H Operates on school holidays only.

S  Operates on school days only and deviates express to Darling Range Sports College.

Route 271 - To High Wycombe

e Airport Central Station

* Elizabeth Quay Bus Station
e Perth Busport

* Perth Station

e Perth Underground Station

nl~v]o

‘\5 Transperth

Effective: 20/11/2023

Route 271 - To High Wycombe Bus Timetable

Timed Stops @
Stop No. 28522 zeoas 5/
Cumberland Rd / High Wycombe
Route No. Lincoln Rd Stn
Saturday

Timed Stops @
Stop No. 28522 gfas:f 5/
Cumberland Rd High Wycombe
Route No. Lincoln Rd ! ’ S¥n
am 271 5:16 5:37
27 5:46 6:07
27 6:16 6:37
211 6:38 7:01
211 6:50 713
21 7:02 7:25
27 T14 T:37
211 7:25 T:49
27 7:48 8:13
271 S 8:09 8:37
2711 H 8:13 8:37
27 8:37 9:01
21 9:02 9:26
27 9:29 9:52
211 9:59 10:22
27 10:29 10:52
27 11:00 n:22
211 1:30 1:52
pm 271 12:00 12:22
21 12:30 12:52
21 1:00 1:22
21 1:30 1:52
21 2:00 2:22
21 2:28 2:50
2711 A A 3:02 31
211 S 2:47 3:14
2711 H 2:52 314
2711 B 3:15 3:40
211 H 3:16 3:38
211 C 3:43 4:09
2711 H 3:52 4:14
21 4:15 4:38
21 4:41 5:02
21 5:29 5:50
21 6:18 6:38
21 TA7 1.37

Plan your journey with the
Transperth JourneyPlanner. H

A Operates on school days only and departs from Darling
Range Sports College at time shown in first column.
B
a e eas High School at 3.06pm. Travels express to Cumberland
Rd, Forrestfield.
St Brigid's College at 3.30pm. Travels express
to Mazenod College at 3.34pm and then express
Operates on school holidays only.
S  Operates on school days only and deviates

Operates on school days only and departs Lesmurdie
C Operates on school days only and departs

to Cumberland Rd, Forrestfield.

via Darling Range Sports College.

am 271 5:56 6:15
21 7:00 T:22
21 8:00 8:22
21 8:30 8:52
21 9:00 9:22
21 9:30 9:52 Routes
21 10:01 10:22 . _
o1 10:30 1052 270 quh Wycombe Stn - Perth
2N 11:00 11:22 via Kewdale &
271 11:30 11:52 Belmont Forum Shop Ctr
pm 271 12:01 12:22 . .
271 12:31 12:52 271 High Wycombe Stn - Forrestfield
27 1:01 1:22 via Bougainvillea Av &
21 1:31 1:52 Anderson Rd
21 2:01 2:22
21 2:31 2:52
21 3:01 3:22
21 3:31 3:52
21 4:01 4:22
21 4:31 4:52
21 5:01 5:22
21 6:01 6:22
21 7:02 7:22
am 271 8:02 8:22
21 9:02 9:22
21 10:01 10:22
27 11:01 n:22
21 1:59 12:22
pm 271 12:59 1:22
21 2:01 2:22
21 3:01 3:22 Suburbs
21 4:01 4:22 ;
271 5:02 5:22 Belmont quh Wycombe
27 6:02 6:22 Burswood Kewdale
21 7.02 7:22 Cloverdale Maida Vale
East Perth Perth
Forrestfield Rivervale

All Transperth buses are accessible

’(ﬁ Transperth



Route 270 - To Perth Route 270 - To Perth Route 271 - To Forrestfield
Timed Stops @ @ @ @ @ Timed Stops @ @ @ @ @ Timed Stops @

Stop No. 28542 / Stand 1 13866 14192 1670 10070 / Stand 6 12203 / Stand D5 Stop No. 28542 / Stand 1 13866 14192 11670 10070 / Stand 6 12203 / Stand D5 Stop No. 28549 / Stand 8 28695
Route No High Wycombe Hale Rd/ Abernethy Rd / Belmont Forum / Victoria Park Elizabeth Quay Route No High Wycombe Hale Rd/ Abernethy Rd / Belmont Forum / Victoria Park Elizabeth Quay Route No High Wycombe Cumberland Rd /
) Stn Hartfield Pk Casella PI Wright St Transfer Stn Bus Stn ) Stn Hartfield Pk Casella PI Wright St Transfer Stn Bus Stn : Stn Lincoln Rd
am 270 - 5:38 5:43 5:50 5:59 6:14 am 270 7:05 7 T:22 7:29 7:38 7:52 am 271 S 7:56 8:18
270 5:54 6:06 6:12 6:20 6:31 6:47 270 8:05 817 8:23 8:31 8:42 8:56 21 L 8:07 8:27
270 6:09 6:21 6:27 6:35 6:47 7:.03 270 8:50 9:03 9:09 9:18 9:29 9:45 2711 H 8:07 8:27
270 6:25 6:38 6:45 6:53 7:06 1:22 270 9:50 10:03 10:09 10:19 10:30 10:46 271 A 8:19 A 8:27
270 6:45 6:58 1.05 713 1.27 1:46 270 10:50 11:04 11:10 11:20 1:31 1:47 271 A 8:31 A 8:39
270 1.07 1:21 1.28 1.37 1.52 8:12 270 11:50 12:04 12:10 12:19 12:31 12:47 21 8:55 9:16
270 7:.31 T:46 753 8:02 817 8:37 pm 270 12:50 1:04 1:10 1:19 1:31 1:47 21 9:31 9:52
270 1:55 8:10 817 8:27 8:41 9:01 270 1:50 2:03 2:09 2:18 2:30 2:46 21 10:07 10:27
270 S 8:19 8:39 8:46 8:55 9.08 9:26 270 2:50 3:03 3:09 3:18 3:30 3:46 21 10:35 10:55
270 H 8:31 8:47 8:54 9:03 9:16 9:34 270 3:50 4:03 4:09 4:18 4:30 4:46 271 11:05 11:25
270 9:07 9:21 9:27 9:36 9:49 10:07 270 4:50 5:04 5:10 5:19 5:31 5:47 271 11:35 11:55
270 9:43 9.57 10:03 10:12 10:25 10:42 270 5:50 6:04 6:10 6:19 6:31 6:47 pm 271 12:05 12:25
270 10:20 10:34 10:40 10:49 1:02 1:19 270 6:50 7:04 7:10 718 7:30 T:46 27 12:35 12:55
270 10:50 11:04 11:10 11:18 11:31 11:48 270 7:50 8:03 8:08 8:16 8:27 8:43 2n 1:05 1:25
270 1:20 1:34 11:40 11:48 12:01 12:19 270 8:44 8:57 9:02 9:09 9:20 9:35 2N 1:35 1:55
270 11:50 12:04 12:10 12:18 12:31 12:49 270 9:44 9:57 10:02 10:09 10:19 10:34 27 2:05 2:25
pm 270 12:20 12:34 12:40 12:48 1:01 1:19 27 2:35 2:56
270 H 3:05 3:21 3:28 3:38 3:52 4:12 270 11:50 12:03 12:09 12:19 12:31 12:47 21 4:56 5:18
270 S 3:05 3:25 3:32 3:42 3:56 4:16 pm 270 12:50 1:03 1:09 1118 1:29 1:45 21 5:08 5:29
270 3:20 3:35 3:42 3:52 4:06 4:26 270 1:50 2:03 2:09 2:18 2:29 2:45 21 5:20 5:4
270 3:44 4:00 4:.07 417 4:31 4:53 270 2:50 3:03 3:09 3:18 3:29 3:46 2N 5:32 5:53
270 4:08 4:24 4:31 4:40 4:54 5:16 270 3:50 4:03 4:09 4:17 4:28 4:43 21 5:44 6:05
270 4:32 4:48 4:55 5:04 5:18 5:4 270 4:50 5:03 5:08 5:16 5:27 5:42 217 5:56 6:16
270 4:56 51 5:18 5:27 5:40 6:01 270 5:50 6:03 6:08 6:15 6:26 6:40 21 6:08 6:28
270 5:20 5:35 5:42 5:51 6:04 6:22 270 6:50 7:03 7:08 715 7:26 7:40 2N 6:19 6:39
270 5:44 5:58 6:04 6:13 6:25 6:43 270 7:50 8:03 8:08 8:15 8:25 8:39 217 6:31 6:50
270 A 6:08 6:23 - - - - 2N 6:55 T:14
270 A 6:31 6:46 - - - - 27 7:20 7:39
270 6:55 7:09 714 1:22 7:33 T:47 21 8:20 8:39
270 7:50 8:03 8:08 8:16 8:27 8:41 21 9:20 9:38
270 8:50 9:03 9:08 9:15 9:25 9:39 27 10:14 10:32
270 9:44 9:57 10:02 10:09 10:19 10:33 21 1:14 11:31
am 271 12:14 12:30

A Terminates at Hale Rd, after Cypress Rd in Forrestfield.

H Operates on school holidays only. A Operates on school days only and deviates to
S Operates on school days only and deviates via Darling Range Sports College. terminate at Darling Range Sports College.
C Operates on school days only and deviates
via Darling Range Sports College.
H Operates on school holidays only.
L  Operates on school days only and extends express
to Lesmurdie Senior High School (8.38am).

S  Operates on school days only. Extends express to
Mazenod College (8.29am) and St Brigid's College

(8.35am).
Route 271 - To Forrestfield Route 270, 271 Map
Timed St @ o ﬂ EMBLETON = 4 ) T P N /JQ N BELLEVUE
imed Stops YOKINE DIANELLA 5. © S BASSENDEAN 74 /] N\~ | /s
I o Z e N < _~ J e
Stop No. 28549 / Stand 8 28695 7 N yé \}/ /
) BEDFORD i V) SOUTH o ‘L// " HELENA
Route No. High Wycombe Cumberland Rd / cod B o Ashfield S //// Z GUILDFORD (r\ | JELENA
: Stn Lincoln Rd P S L/ .
L INGLEWOOD Bayater ,,’ ASHFIELD ////
Saturda g O < y /
am 271 - 8:35 8:54 SR S et P /// X - z HAZELMERE
X . < Meltham = AN RN . =2
21 9:05 9:25 Vi . BAYSWATER Ny I P Vit
2 9:35 9:55 SoF [
. . % — N | -
271 10:05 10:25 LAWLEY Maylands O N ) ]
21 10:35 10:55 9 NSX
B &
2N 11:05 1:25 NORTH PERTH 7 e g ~ -< 2
21 11:35 11:55 - NI g J T O = é
awley 0O 7 == 2 Redcliffe <
pm 271 12:05 12:25 4 e MAYLANDS /U g ascor S~
27 12:35 12:55 S / rEa BN Y RN - N PERTH AIRPORT
- / / AN [ q QS o REDCLIFFE N o
21 1:05 1:25 WEST i S \ ) i < AN
: : LEEDERVILLE HIGHGATE ! e — O . \L N2 P N
21 1:35 1:55 )oK N & S LN f N\ o
211 2:05 2:25 East Perth & [/ 9\\\\ ) 52 \\\ /“ o> T 0 HIGH WYCOMBE
) =D N Y \ [ g L e
21 2:35 2:55 e </ R N/ R S )
: : Jo i — |/ O\ \\ { Central N MAIDA VALE
21 3:05 3:25 > L NN Y o ) e \
A OF .. I\ Lo R \Vr /
21 3:35 3:55 Bus port @Perth i e > Claisebrook  \ "1 X5 perth stadium s BELMONT ! Maida Vale Rd
271 4:05 4:25 y O O~ U AN '
o . - )} erth™ N\ V//,,,\;\/w 7 !
21 4:35 4:55 EAST \ LR A @s&e‘“ 210 210 - 211 [®)
21 5:05 5:25 PERTH \ QY ) 3 High Wycombe
/ NS \ N S Station j< Dundas Rd
211 5:35 5:55 izabeth O Setar ] Newswooo ) ¢ ' hndas
a B e / A\ 3L IS
2Nn 6:35 6:55 B = iy / 10 Bprswood 0 RIVERVALE < @D i Wright AV e
217 7:35 7:55 v 2y . J R g S—a— (%) CLOVERDALE = S
. . / = &g = S
21 8:20 8:39 / s e, o B\ 2
. . o % Craig St ~ ',
2N 9:14 9:33 jpv>a ) Sirsigon Ba Forum ’Jf%.
21 10:14 10:32 co 7 @NX_ o ith st Shop.Ctr = & 210
21 11:14 11:32 -~ Victoria Park gyy " Asau! o
. . _ /<\ — Transfer Station Victoria Park S ‘
am 27 12:14 12:32 Y \ : FORRESTFIELD Darling Range
s »~ VICTORIA PARK N O\ 95 Tonkin Hwy Sports Col
" . < \ ~ e, Onramp Bougainvillea Av
Sunday and Public Holidays o N CARLISLE 3 iy s D A ; N
SOUTH PERTH h & ® o 27 awson Av N &
am 21 9:35 9:54 : ocaricle PN av 211 o
. . S KEWDALE =(°) N
21 10:35 10:55 N 27 N, g £
21 11:35 11:55 cist \ AbernethyRd/ & Nop, oo
pm 271 12:35 12:56 KENSINGTON VICTORIA > Qosts street 78 e = '3_;2% X
211 1:35 1:55 \ - < ' =
2n 2:35 2:55 ‘i \ D N . '
\ L @ ]
211 3:35 3:56 . (S
211 4:35 4:56 Legend ™ TR L @ -
o . %O~Welshpool B 3 k] & ]
2 5:35 5:56 N \ " A - Lewis Rd
: : ) 5 ST JAMES N\ ~ nEIRTENRIC TSI ISIR, 5 < Lo mg
21 6:35 6:55 @ Bus Station doMo C;rtinsse:ﬁtral sss
21 7:35 .54 Bus Station with i 2 e N e~ QUEENS PARK S}
21 8:44 9:03 train connections S BENTLEY \s‘
21 9:44 10:03 O  Train station g N EASr
’ . @ Timed Stop * S Curtin Ueniversity © ~Q Queens Park CANN)?NGTO
Bus station 4 o Y
@ Airport KARAWARA 5 N
— Bue Routes S - g ’ N N Hartfield Park (o) o
ge Cannington (S Cumberland Rd /
Fi() Bus Route Numbers MENNING 2 O\\ z\?’Q~ Lincoln Rd
WATERFORD o~ CANNINGTON. N ' )
270 Bu; {«’outg s1t:arts L A _— e N 270 Cumberland Rd
and terminates - J \ e
P ) \ Li In Rd >
=== Train Line A{T — =" \ S WILSON i(jariz:\ \ N e
=L N N N - ~
e Train Line Closed SFI’QOLI.’I-\IEf /,/ - . \\"“'// \\\ j(\j} )f \\\Q - bEiCkenham —
s R () /| St New S KENWICK « )
. econdary School, R ~N H // /) L\ BECKENHAM -
University, TAFE - ( e 74 1T AR ‘
O™ / Q \
Shopping Centre o Scale 13m /' sueiiey AQT= ﬁ,/ FERNDALE N == N\ ORAJGE'GROVE
—— - N ./ \ \
Parks ‘ N M~ .
| . = N O r'\




